
Yesvantpur - Gorakhpur Express/12592-Slip - SF - NER 
CD/Chandrapur to KLD/Khalilabad 

24h 18m - 1412 km - 21 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 17:20 0 1 0 73 915 SWR
2 HUP Hindupur 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 96 40 628 SWR
3 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 176 51 357 SCR
4 ATP Anantapur 21:24 21:25 1m 0 1 209 43 342 SCR
5 GTL Guntakal Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 277 64 451 SCR
6 AD Adoni 23:54 23:55 1m 0 1 329 61 421 SCR
7 RC Raichur Junction 01:04 01:05 1m 0 2 399 43 407 SCR
8 BMT Begumpet 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 632 12 540 SCR
9 SC Secunderabad Junction 06:55 07:20 25m 0 2 637 69 536 SCR
10 KZJ Kazipet Junction 09:14 09:16 2m 0 2 769 76 286 SCR
11 RDM Ramagundam 10:29 10:30 1m 0 2 862 29 170 SCR
12 MCI Manchiryal 10:59 11:00 1m 0 2 876 30 159 SCR
13 BPA Bellampalli 11:39 11:40 1m 0 2 895 89 204 SCR
14 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 12:06 12:07 1m 0 2 934 54 184 SCR
15 BPQ Balharshah 13:25 13:35 10m 0 2 1004 43 346 CR
16 CD Chandrapur 13:54 13:55 1m 0 2 1017 87 362 CR
17 HGT Hinganghat 14:54 14:55 1m 0 2 1103 51 229 CR
18 SEGM Sewagram Junction 15:34 15:35 1m 0 2 1136 54 278 CR
19 NGP Nagpur Junction 17:00 17:10 10m 0 2 1212 85 309 CR
20 PAR Pandhurna 18:24 18:25 1m 0 2 1317 59 478 CR
21 AMLA Amla Junction 19:30 19:33 3m 0 2 1380 87 733 CR
22 BZU Betul 19:49 19:50 1m 0 2 1404 56 639 CR
23 GDYA Ghoradongri 20:29 20:30 1m 0 2 1440 40 407 CR
24 ET Itarsi Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 0 2 1511 53 329 WCR
25 BPL Bhopal Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 3 1602 71 405 WCR
26 LAR Lalitpur Junction 03:01 03:02 1m 0 3 1804 72 369 NCR
27 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 04:17 04:32 15m 0 3 1894 79 258 NCR
28 ORAI Orai 05:59 06:00 1m 0 3 2008 90 141 NCR
29 PHN Pokhrayan 06:32 06:34 2m 0 3 2056 35 120 NCR
30 CNB Kanpur Central 08:15 08:20 5m 0 3 2115 48 127 NCR
31 ON Unnao Junction 08:42 08:43 1m 0 3 2132 53 123 NR
32 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 09:45 10:05 20m 0 3 2187 27 121 NER
33 BNZ Badshahnagar 10:30 10:31 1m 0 3 2198 46 117 NER
34 BBK Barabanki Junction 11:03 11:05 2m 0 3 2222 67 125 NR
35 GD Gonda Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 0 3 2312 76 105 NER
36 MUR Mankapur Junction 12:52 12:54 2m 0 3 2339 71 106 NER
37 BST Basti 13:45 13:50 5m 0 3 2400 77 91 NER
38 KLD Khalilabad 14:13 14:14 1m 0 3 2429 44 84 NER
39 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:00 0 3 2463 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (11:01)

May 21 2024 (11:01)

1

1


